@

CORINTHIAN

Style: AO04594

Desc: Contrast Accent Ottoman

Length:

Depth:
Height:
Cubes:
Carton Length:
Carton Depth:
Carton Height:

Fabrics
SUZANNE-LINEN

Specification Sheet

23.00 40 ft Trailer Pct::

23.00 48 ft Trailer Pct::
17.50 53 ft Trailer Pct::

4.85 Weight:
23.00
23.00
17.50

Cleaning Code: WS

Contents:

100% POLYPROPYLENE,

0.22

0.21
0.18
29.00

1.33

Frames: Hardwoods and plywoods,
nailed, stapled and corner blocked.

Springs: 8 guage sinuous flat

Seat Foam: 1.8 density, 28-30 Ibs
PSI Compression

Backs: Poly Dacron filled

Warranty: None

Kit: No
UPC Code: 844836107584
Supplier: BRENTWOOD TEXTILES

Additional Information

THERE WILL BE 4-3330P LEGS




